Waterdicht verlengstuk voor schachtmodule

Artikel informatie

Artikel nr.: 680378

GTIN: 4026092069332

Korting groep: 90

Beschrijving

Waterdicht verlengstuk met afdichtingsmat

Algemene karakteristieken

Kleur:
Materiaal:

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht:
Bruto gewicht:
Dagmaat (LW):
lengte verpakking:
breedte verpakking:
hoogte verpakking:

Zzwart
Kunststof

25,79 kg
34,39 kg
800 mm
1200 mm
825 mm
564 mm
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